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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:08.265 +1.780 10:51:40.264 131 1:32.809 +26.324 13:02:18.930
)5 -8 T h B B 66 1:08.478 +1.993 10:52:48.742 132 1:33.319 +26.834 13:03:52.249
1 1:53.461 +46.976 9:33:03.751 67 1:20.027 +13.542 10:54:08.769 133 1:26.206 +19.721 13:05:18.455
2 1:10.995 +4.510 9:34:14.746 68 1:58.766 +52.281 10:56:07.535 134 2:16.716 +1:10.231 13:07:35.171
3 1:09.721 +3.236 9:35:24.467 69 1:11.378 +4.893 10:57:18.913 135 1:28.466 +21.981 13:09:03.637
4 1:08.250 +1.765 9:36:32.717 70 1:13.101 +6.616 10:58:32.014 136 1:26.219 +19.734 13:10:29.856
5 1:08.279 +1.794 9:37:40.996 71 1:10.005 +3.520 10:59:42.019 137 1:26.638 +20.153 13:11:56.494
6 1:07.283 +0.798 9:38:48.279 72 1:09.154 +2.669 11:00:51.173 138 1:27.330 +20.845 13:13:23.824
7 1:07.579 +1.094  9:39:55.858 73 1:09.618 +3.133  11:02:00.791 139 1:24.441 +17.056  13:14:48.265
8 1:07.402 40917 9:41:03.260 74 1:19.827 +13.342  11:03:20.618 140 1:26.682 420197 13:16:14.947
9 1:53.656 +47.171 0:42:56.916 75 1:10.970 +4485  11:04:31.588 141 1:26.469 +19.984  13:17:41.416
10 1:08.680 +2.195 9:44:05.596 76 1:11.088 +4.603 11:05:42.676 142 1:23.064 +16.579 13:19:04.480
11 1:34.737 +28.252 9:45:40.333 77 1:11.241 +4.756 11:06:53.917 143 1:26.293 +19.808 13:20:30.773
12 1:17.050 +10.565 0:46:57.383 78 1:36.543 +30.058  11:08:30.460 144 1:24.017 +17532  13:21:54.790
13 1:10.955 +4.470 9:48:08.338 79 1:17.215 +10.730 11:09:47.675 145 1:23.599 +17.114 13:23:18.389
14 1:22.344 +15.859  9:49:30.682 80 1:10.075 +3.590  11:10:57.750 146 1:46.151 +39.666  13:25:04.540
15 1:10.675 +4.190 9:50:41.357 81 1:09.022 +2.537 11:12:06.772 147 1:32.890 +26.405 13:26:37.430
16 1:09.684 +3.199 9:51:51.041 82 1:11.580 +5.095 11:13:18.352 148 1:24.435 +17.950 13:28:01.865
17 1:10.607 +4.122 9:53:01.648 83 1:11.762 +5.277 11:14:30.114 149 1:26.876 +20.391 13:29:28.741
18 1:09.318 +2.833 9:54:10.966 84 1:12.855 +6.370 11:15:42.969 150 2:02.569 +56.084 13:31:31.310
19 1:13.226 +6.741 9:55:24.192 85 1:14.636 +8.151 11:16:57.605 151 1:30.780 +24.295 13:33:02.090
2 1:08.915 +2430  9:56:33.107 86 1:10.383 +3.898  11:18:07.988 152 1:31.383 +24.808  13:34:33.473
21 1:09.902 +3.417 9:57:43.009 87 1:09.435 +2.950 11:19:17.423 153 1:23.755 +17.270 13:35:57.228
2 1:17.131 +10.646  9:59:00.140 88 1:09.586 +3.101  11:20:27.009 154 1:36.888 +30403  13:37:34.116
23 1:09.376 +2.891  10:00:09.516 89 1:14.822 +8337  11:21:41.831 155 1:29.259 +22.774  13:39:03.375
24 1:09.136 +2.651 10:01:18.652 90 38:23.558 +37:17.073 12:00:05.389 156 1:23.541 +17.056 13:40:26.916
25 1:10.490 +4.005 10:02:29.142 91 1:47.388 +40.903 12:01:52.777 157 1:22.041 +15.556 13:41:48.957
26 1:09.421 +2.936 10:03:38.563 92 1:30.463 +23.978 12:03:23.240 158 1:29.469 +22.984 13:43:18.426
27 1:17.001 +10.516 10:04:55.564 93 1:30.367 +23.882 12:04:53.607 159 1:24.140 +17.655 13:44:42.566
28 1:32.624 +26.139  10:06:28.188 94 1:30.417 +23.932  12:06:24.024 160 1:23.388 +16.903  13:46:05.954
29 1:22.557 +16.072 10:07:50.745 95 1:28.402 +21.917 12:07:52.426 161 1:31.397 +24.912 13:47:37.351
30 1:17.443 +10.958 10:09:08.188 96 1:27.958 +21.473 12:09:20.384 162 1:23.006 +16.521 13:49:00.357
3t 1:11.818 +5.333  10:10:20.006 97 1:29.617 +23.132  12:10:50.001 163 1:23.806 +17321  13:50:24.163
32 1:11.334 +4.849 10:11:31.340 98 1:27.850 +21.365 12:12:17.851 164 1:52.728 +46.243 13:52:16.891
33 1:13.088 +6.603 10:12:44.428 99 1:25.360 +18.875 12:13:43.211 165 1:45.560 +39.075 13:54:02.451
34 1:11.250 +4.765 10:13:55.678 100 1:26.248 +19.763 12:15:09.459 166 1:23.644 +17.159 13:55:26.095
35 1:09.962 +3.477 10:15:05.640 101 1:26.748 +20.263 12:16:36.207 167 1:23.185 +16.700 13:56:49.280
36 1:12.146 +5.661  10:16:17.786 102 1:25.188 +18.703  12:18:01.395 168 1:23.623 +17.138  13:58:12.903
37 1:12.119 +5.634 10:17:29.905 103 1:26.273 +19.788 12:19:27.668 169 1:25.340 +18.855 13:59:38.243
38 1:15.860 +9375  10:18:45765 104 1:26.465 +19.980  12:20:54.133 170 1:22.950 +16.465  14:01:01.193
39 1:13.099 +6.614 10:19:58.864 105 1:26.559 +20.074 12:22:20.692 171 1:24.887 +18.402 14:02:26.080
40 1:12.054 +5.569 10:21:10.918 106 2:00.656 +54.171 12:24:21.348 172 1:26.625 +20.140 14:03:52.705
41 1:09.789 +3.304  10:22:20.707 107 1:38.202 +31.717  12:25:59.550 173 1:24.039 +17.554  14:05:16.744
4 P +3.488  10:23:30.680 108 1:28.472 +21.987  12:27:28.022 174 1:25.973 +19.488  14:06:42.717
43 1:09.959 +3.474 10:24:40.639 109 1:34.262 +27.777 12:29:02.284 175 1:24.350 +17.865 14:08:07.067
44 1:11.232 +4.747  10:25:51.871 110 1:25.829 +19.344  12:30:28.113 176 1:24.817 +18.332  14:09:31.884
45 1:47.227 +40.742  10:27:39.098 111 1:36.568 +30.083  12:32:04.681
4% 1:12.850 16365 10-28:51.048 112 1:27.208 +20723  12:33:31.889
47 1:08.353 +1.868 10:30:00.301 113 1:28.248 +21.763 12:35:00.137
48 1:10.517 +4.032 10:31:10.818 114 1:28.218 +21.733 12:36:28.355
49 1:11.006 +4521  10:32:21.824 115 1:29.646 +23.161  12:37:58,001
50 1:15.545 +9.060 10:33:37.369 116 1:44.598 +38.113 12:39:42.599
51 1:09.114 +2.629 10:34:46.483 117 1:26.043 +19.558 12:41:08.642
52 1:10.178 +3.693 10:35:56.661 118 1:24.717 +18.232 12:42:33.359
53 1:09.255 +2.770 10:37:05.916 119 1:50.686 +44.201 12:44:24.045
54 1:08.711 +2226  10:38:14.627 120 1:34.017 +27.532  12:45:58.062
55 1:13.000 +6.515 10:39:27.627 121 1:28.483 +21.998 12:47:26.545
56 1:07.434 +0.949 10:40:35.061 122 1:29.275 +22.790 12:48:55.820
57 1:09.951 +3.466  10:41:45.012 123 1:30.445 +23.960  12:50:26.265
58 1:06.485 10:42:51.497 124 1:27.976 +21.491 12:51:54.241
5 1:07.529 +1.044  10-43:59.026 125 1:27.270 +20785  12:53:21.511
60 1:14.967 +8.482 10:45:13.993 126 1:30.186 +23.701 12:54:51.697
61 1:14.416 +7.931 10:46:28.409 127 1:26.076 +19.591 12:56:17.773
62 1:39.979 +33.494  10:48:08.388 128 1:29.412 +22927  12:57:47.185
63 1:14.351 +7.866 10:49:22.739 129 1:26.941 +20.456 12:59:14.126
64 1:09.260 +2.775 10:50:31.999 130 1:31.995 +25.510 13:00:46.121
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